UNDERTAKING

DATE:

To,

The Registrar,

Jaypee University of Information Technology,

Waknaghat, P.O. Waknaghat, Teh Kandaghat, Distt. Solan
H.P.-173234

Sir,

I have not been able to submit following document/s as per requirement given in the Admission
Offer Letter because of reasons beyond my control. I undertake to submit the document/s latest
by 30 Sept 2023, failing which I am aware that my admission may stand cancelled,
automatically.

2.
3.
4.
5.
Your Faithfully,
Signature
Name:

Father’s/ Guardian’s Name

Address




